SP
Sectional drawing, SP pump
10" (SP 625S - 1100S)
Fig. 17 SP pump, 10" (SP 625S - 1100S)
Material specification
T
M
0

0
0
 8
7
6
0
 3
5
9
6
[in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)]
1100S - Motor dia. 6 inch, 60 Hz, rated flow 1100 gpm (6" NPT)
1100S300-1A 67
3 230 30 ▲ 66.66 (1693) 35.56 (903) 31.11 (790) 5.63 (143) 9.30 (236) 261.0
3 460 30 ▲ 66.66 (1693) 35.56 (903) 31.11 (790) 5.63 (143) 9.30 (236) 261.0
1100S400-1 108 3 460 40 ▲ 71.38 (1813) 40.28 (1023) 31.11 (790) 5.63 (143) 9.30 (236) 290.6
1100S600-2AA 155 3 460 60 † - - 38.04 (966) - 9.30 (236) -
1100S - Motor dia. 8 inch, 60 Hz, rated flow 1100 gpm (6" NPT)
1100S400-1 108 3 460 40 * 74.81 (1900) 43.71 (1110) 31.11 (790) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 407.2
1100S600-2AA 155 3 460 60 * 88.04 (2236) 50.00 (1270) 38.04 (966) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 501.8
1100S750-2A 197 3 460 75 * 91.19 (2316) 53.15 (1350) 38.04 (966) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 534.8
1100S1000-2 227 3 460 100 * 100.63 (2556) 62.60 (1590) 38.04 (966) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 633.8
1100S1000-3AA 286 3 460 100 * 107.56 (2732) 62.60 (1590) 44.97 (1142) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 655.9
1100S1250-3A 316 3 460 125 * 117.01 (2972) 72.05 (1830) 44.97 (1142) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 757.1
1100S1250-3 346 3 460 125 * 117.01 (2972) 72.05 (1830) 44.97 (1142) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 757.1
1100S1500-4AA 405 3 460 150 * 133.00 (3378) 81.11 (2060) 51.89 (1318) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 889.1
1100S1500-4A 435 3 460 150 * 133.00 (3378) 81.11 (2060) 51.89 (1318) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 889.1
1100S1500-4 465 3 460 150 * 133.00 (3378) 81.11 (2060) 51.89 (1318) 7.56 (192) 9.41 (239) 889.1
1100S1750-5AA 524 3 460 175 * - - 58.82 (1494) - 9.41 (239) -
1100S1750-5A 554 3 460 175 * - - 58.82 (1494) - 9.41 (239) -
1100S2000-5 584 3 460 200 * - - 58.82 (1494) - 9.41 (239) - E = Maximum diameter of
pump including cable guard
and motor.1100S - Motor dia. 10 inch, 60 Hz, rated flow 1100 gpm (6" NPT)
1100S1750-5AA 524 3 460 175 † 132.45 (3364) 73.63 (1870) 58.82 (1494) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1142.2
1100S1750-5A -1800 554 3 460 175 † 132.45 (3364) 73.63 (1870) 58.82 (1494) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1137.0
1100S2000-5 584 3 460 200 † 140.32 (3564) 81.5 (2070) 58.82 (1494) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1285.2
1100S2500-6AA -2600 703 3 460 250 † 160.24 (4070) 94.49 (2400) 65.75 (1670) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1478.0
1100S2500-6A-2600 673 3 460 250 † 160.24 (4070) 94.49 (2400) 65.75 (1670) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1483.2
1100S2500-6-2600 703 3 460 250 † 160.24 (4070) 94.49 (2400) 65.75 (1670) 9.34 (237) 9.85 (250) 1483.2
▲ MS 6000C motor.
* Takes MMS 8000 motor; not available as complete.
† Takes MMS 10000 motor; not available as complete.
A